
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIQUORICE GIRL GAR, 27/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Hawkins 554423 7/62091P 5P 1P 5Y 2YB24/01/2021

 2 ZORA VILLE WPK, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2W. White 563668 6/51801P 4P 5P 4P 1PB06/10/2021

 3 CORLESS INSANE RIC, 22/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Corless 569150 6/51591P 1P 8P 8P 4PD09/02/2022

 4 UNACCEPTABLE BRO RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2S. Morgan 551326 10/81321P 8Y 7P 4Y 6YD16/11/2020

 5 LADY LUCK ETHICS BUL, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*D. Smith 546437 10/92013P 1P 2P 6P 6PB28/05/2020

 6 DOUBLE THREAT 1 WPK, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/151924P 3P 5C 1P 5PD15/03/2020

 7 SPEEDY FERNANDO TEM, 17/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Clayton 554398 7/51806P 1P 4P 6P 1PB19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P NG1-4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUNNING REDS WPK, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 1/2J. Grief 553659 20/184081P 1P 2P 1P 1PD21/12/2020

 2 SO ELEGANT RIC, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2R. Board 546857 19/103242P 1P 1P 5P 2PB29/02/2020

 3 LIGHT ONE UP WPK, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2J. Grief 553665 8/72432P 1P 6P 1P 4PD21/12/2020

 4 COCO MODEL 2 WPK, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Corless 543274 22/92305P 1C 8P 6P 2PB28/02/2020

 5 KAIZEN SHADOW GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Bilal 562506 6/52221P 4P 3P 3P 2PB16/08/2021

 6 ANJO TYPHOON WPK, 27/01/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Grief 550791 13/72385C 3P 3P 6C 1PD23/10/2020

 7 DOUBLE THREAT 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/151924P 3P 5C 1P 5PD15/03/2020

 8 LIME ROCK PARK GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Bilal 535074 21/51258M 7P 4P 4M 7PB15/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SNOWMAN WPK, 26/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Smart 550147 11/72313P 1P 5P 3P 3PD05/10/2020

 2 MISLED RIC, 21/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Frazer 552558 12/42473P 4P 1P 3P 7YB06/12/2020

 3 CUMBRIA KID WPK, 27/01/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Fitch 543679 19/132462C 5P 4P 6P 1PD19/03/2020

 4 COCO MODEL 1 WPK, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1T. Corless 543274 22/112305P 1C 8P 6P 2PB28/02/2020

 5 BANDIT TRIXIE WPK, 27/01/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Clayton 557714 11/22105C 1P 5C 1P 5PB23/02/2021

 6 COMET A COST WPK, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2J. Magri 552811 11/42941P 4C 1C 1P 5PD18/12/2020

 7 SAMMY ETHAN WPK, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3M. Gatt 572354 4/22921P 3C 3P 3P 1PD27/01/2022

 8 OCEANSIDE WPK, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3C. Proctor 560885 4/31291P 4P 6P 7P 4PD06/07/2021

 9 COIN COUNTER DUB, 29/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Ginn 572631 4/32702P 2P 3C 3C 3CB24/02/2022

 10 MISTER O'BRIEN WPK, 26/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Bryen 558630 6/22302P 2P 1P 3C 5PD28/04/2021

 11 BOLT WAVE WPK, 27/01/2024, R1, CLast start City winner 5/3V. Sultana 565168 6/32901C 3P 1P 1P 2PD20/11/2021

 12 DINALI KEROMA WPK, 27/01/2024, R6, CLast start City winner 5/2S. Pitstock 550088 6/42331C 3P 5C 6P 1PD01/10/2020

 13 FIRST LADY WPK, 27/01/2024, R5, CLast start City winner 5/3G. Frazer 567518 4/32301C 2P 4C 7C 3PB07/01/2022

 14 YOU NEVER LOSE WPK, 20/01/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 5/4M. Sultana 569157 3/23642C 1C 2P 1P 2PD26/01/2022

 15 CAWBOURNE APOLLO 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Dickinson 569977 4/32224P 4P 1P 1P 1PD09/03/2022

 16 TOAD'S TURNPIKE WPK, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lambley 549267 5/22074P 1C 4Y 2C 4CD22/08/2020

 17 FEDERAL LIGHT WPK, 27/01/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 5/2M. Dickson 545455 10/41823C 2P 4P 8C 6PB26/04/2020

 18 MY BOY AIDEN 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/11796P 7P 3P 2P 3CD16/11/2020

 19 RITZA NATALIE WPK, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Gatt 563652 5/41355P 7P 2P 4P 8PB01/10/2021

 20 LOVES A TIPPLE WPK, 27/01/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 5/2O. Langley 551669 8/41174C 8C 5P 4C 4CB01/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 520 1RW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LET IT CRANK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/01682P 2P 5P 3P 7PB23/04/2022

 2 BROTHER'S KEEPER Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Harvey 570531 1/01644P 2P 1P 2PD20/03/2022

 3 JOANN FLOW 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Morgan 573821 1/01562P 4P 4P 2P 5PB29/03/2022

 4 ANITA KEROMA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Pitstock 550091 1/01535P 3P 8P 2P 1PB01/10/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE RED 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Dickinson 569988 1/01345P 5P 2P 1P 4PD08/03/2022

 6 ESTELLE SOLDIER Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Bilal 550519 1/01293P 4P 7P 7P 3PB04/10/2020

 7 AUTUMN CLOUD Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Board 564415 1/01265P 2P 1P 7P 2PD27/09/2021

 8 AUGUST WINDS Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 571202 1/01077P 3P 6P 6Y 3YD17/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 520 BNCW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELLA'S ROCKET Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Boyd 563911 7/22963C 1P 1P 1P 1PB15/10/2021

 2 TEAR TREMOR Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Ivers 570764 4/12762P 1P 1P 1P 2PB05/03/2022

 3 BLAZING RASO Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Moroney 573665 5/22532C 4P 1P 1P 2PB24/04/2022

 4 SISTER TWO Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Pagano 555815 8/02524C 2C 2C 2P 3PB23/02/2021

 5 CAN'T BLUFF ME Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Burton 558473 8/32461P 5C 1P 3P 2PB30/04/2021

 6 BINALONG TIME Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Finn 569801 7/32431P 6P 2P 1P 1PB08/02/2022

 7 AU CONTRAIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Sultana 574389 5/22117P 1P 2P 4C 1PB17/04/2022

 8 REMAS EMERALD Grade 5Grade order 5/1E. Foyle 562794 7/41742P 6P 3P 4P 4PB21/08/2021

 9 DAM SLIPPERIER Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Archer 556430 4/11743P 2P 4P 2P 6PB08/02/2021

 10 EVIE ON GAS Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Pulbrook 550297 7/21702P 3P 7P 6C 3PB02/10/2020

 11 SIRIUS THINKING Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Pulbrook 553675 6/31693P 5C 2P 5P 4CB02/01/2021

 12 LET IT CRANK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/01682P 2P 5P 3P 7PB23/04/2022

 13 WILD ARMANI Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Fellowes 567021 3/21657P 1P 6P 5P 1PB02/10/2021

 14 JOANN FLOW 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Morgan 573821 1/01562P 4P 4P 2P 5PB29/03/2022

 15 ANITA KEROMA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Pitstock 550091 1/01535P 3P 8P 2P 1PB01/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 520 DNCW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA SMOKE Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Gatt 568272 3/23001P 1P 2C 3P 3PD01/02/2022

 2 SAMMY ETHAN Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Gatt 572354 4/22921P 3C 3P 3P 1PD27/01/2022

 3 AUGUST BOB Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Fitch 566497 8/22532C 6C 2C 3P 6PD22/12/2021

 4 JAKE PERALTA Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Clayton 559122 4/32405C 2P 2C 2P 3CD01/03/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE APOLLO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Dickinson 569977 4/32224P 4P 1P 1P 1PD09/03/2022

 6 FLASH BOOM BANG Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Smith 572392 3/22193P 1P 1P 4P 1PD06/05/2022

 7 RITZA ROCKER Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Chaker 568274 3/21985C 3P 4C 4C 1PD01/02/2022

 8 FIRE LIGHTER Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Ivers 570760 2/11823P 1P 1P 4PD05/03/2022

 9 MY BOY AIDEN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/11796P 7P 3P 2P 3CD16/11/2020

 10 IBROX COOPER Grade 5Grade order 5/5I. Forno 552773 5/01743P 3P 5P 4P 2PD14/12/2020

 11 SOLO CHOPPER Grade 5Grade order 5/1I. Forno 560306 5/41655P 1P 5P 2P 4PD11/06/2021

 12 TARAWI LOCK STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Atchison 552134 3/11534P 2P 4P 4P 3PD10/12/2020

 13 WHO KNOWS GUS Grade 5Grade order 5/3V. Roz 566574 3/21524P 3P 4P 2P 6CD15/12/2021

 14 CAWBOURNE RED 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Dickinson 569988 1/01345P 5P 2P 1P 4PD08/03/2022

 15 LIGHTFOOT REV Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Hokin 570058 1/01225P 1P 3P 3P 5PD12/03/2022

 16 STYLISH SHAMROCK Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Hancock 552497 3/01204P 2P 7P 5P 4PD11/12/2020

 17 OLD EASY Grade 5Grade order 5/1E. Sparks 555871 7/4877P 6P 7P 5P 5PD27/02/2021

 18 SAKA BOOM Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Atchison 561214 2/0756P 6P 7P 7P 4PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA SMOKE WPK, 26/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/3M. Gatt 568272 3/23001P 1P 2C 3P 3PD01/02/2022

 2 COMET A COST WPK, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2J. Magri 552811 11/42941P 4C 1C 1P 5PD18/12/2020

 3 SAMMY ETHAN WPK, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3M. Gatt 572354 4/22921P 3C 3P 3P 1PD27/01/2022

 4 OCEANSIDE WPK, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/3C. Proctor 560885 4/31291P 4P 6P 7P 4PD06/07/2021

 5 TEAR TREMOR WPK, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Ivers 570764 4/12762P 1P 1P 1P 2PB05/03/2022

 6 COIN COUNTER DUB, 29/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Ginn 572631 4/32702P 2P 3C 3C 3CB24/02/2022

 7 MISTER O'BRIEN WPK, 26/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Bryen 558630 6/22302P 2P 1P 3C 5PD28/04/2021

 8 FIRE LIGHTER WPK, 01/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Ivers 570760 2/11823P 1P 1P 4PD05/03/2022

 9 BOLT WAVE WPK, 27/01/2024, R1, CLast start City winner 5/3V. Sultana 565168 6/32901C 3P 1P 1P 2PD20/11/2021

 10 DINALI KEROMA WPK, 27/01/2024, R6, CLast start City winner 5/2S. Pitstock 550088 6/42331C 3P 5C 6P 1PD01/10/2020

 11 FIRST LADY WPK, 27/01/2024, R5, CLast start City winner 5/3G. Frazer 567518 4/32301C 2P 4C 7C 3PB07/01/2022

 12 BINALONG TIME RIC, 24/01/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2M. Finn 569801 7/32431P 6P 2P 1P 1PB08/02/2022

 13 YOU NEVER LOSE WPK, 20/01/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 5/4M. Sultana 569157 3/23642C 1C 2P 1P 2PD26/01/2022

 14 CAWBOURNE APOLLO 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Dickinson 569977 4/32224P 4P 1P 1P 1PD09/03/2022

 15 TOAD'S TURNPIKE WPK, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lambley 549267 5/22074P 1C 4Y 2C 4CD22/08/2020

 16 FEDERAL LIGHT WPK, 27/01/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 5/2M. Dickson 545455 10/41823C 2P 4P 8C 6PB26/04/2020

 17 MY BOY AIDEN 2 WPK, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/11796P 7P 3P 2P 3CD16/11/2020

 18 TARAWI LOCK STAR GAR, 27/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Atchison 552134 3/11534P 2P 4P 4P 3PD10/12/2020

 19 RITZA NATALIE WPK, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Gatt 563652 5/41355P 7P 2P 4P 8PB01/10/2021

 20 LIGHTFOOT REV GBN, 29/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hokin 570058 1/01225P 1P 3P 3P 5PD12/03/2022

 21 LOVES A TIPPLE WPK, 27/01/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 5/2O. Langley 551669 8/41174C 8C 5P 4C 4CB01/12/2020

 22 SAKA BOOM MAT, 22/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 561214 2/0756P 6P 7P 7P 4PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S A BRIDGE RIC, 10/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Board 564412 0/01263P 2P 2P 4PD27/09/2021

 2 TARAWI ZOOMER GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/0843P 4P 7P 8P 3PD22/11/2021

 3 IRINKA BENJI First start M/1R. Smith 572394 0/00D06/05/2022

 4 LAZY LENNY DUB, 13/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Provest 562905 0/01085P 2P 4P 4P 4PD04/09/2021

 5 BRADSHAW BUL, 30/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Callaughan 571209 0/0753P 4P 7PD17/04/2022

 6 TRUE INSPIRATION GAR, 26/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0524P 7P 6P 7P 5PB31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE MAT, 29/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 1/2D. Smith 553832 20/163781P 2P 1P 2P 3PD16/01/2021

 2 MORTIFIED DAP, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1C. O'Brien 550786 19/181934P 6C 8P 2P 5CB21/10/2020

 3 TARAWI ROCKY WPK, 26/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2D. Smith 555852 16/93183P 2P 1P 3P 3PD16/01/2021

 4 BATTLE ROYAL WPK, 27/01/2024, R9, CLast start City winner 3/1/2S. Ngurah 557695 13/102961C 5C 5C 1C 2PD12/04/2021

 5 BLUE GOOSE BOY WPK, 16/12/2023, R7, CWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Gatt 563161 11/73084C 1P 5P 3P 1PD20/06/2021

 6 FEAR THE DRAGON RIC, 24/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Sultana 569160 6/53141P 2P 1C 1P 1PD26/01/2022

 7 HOOKED ON FAME BUL, 16/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/1F. Shoobert 562662 16/52911P 1P 4P 5P 2PD30/08/2021

 8 GETS LATE EARLY WPK, 27/01/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Finn 569807 7/64002C 1C 1C 4P 3CB08/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PICK UP GUS RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Zammit 548227 11/71772P 5P 5P 1P 5PD26/07/2020

 2 ASTON ROJA GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/31112P 8P 5P 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 3 JUST PEBBLES PPK, 20/01/2024, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/5W. Bradley 570581 3/01601Y 1Y 7P 2Y 1YB29/12/2021

 4 SIRIUS LULU WPK, 26/01/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2S. Pulbrook 553670 5/3995P 8P 3P 6P 8PB02/01/2021

 5 SIRIUS PSYCHO GOS, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 11/102294P 2P 4P 3P 2CB02/01/2021

 6 TWELVE MEN RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Dunn 564963 5/41776P 4P 2P 3P 3PB15/11/2021

 7 MOONSHINE BONNIE WPK, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Coyte 546431 5/21735P 3P 4P 1P 2YB01/06/2020

 8 DOONSIDE SECRETS RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Keller 567582 3/01526P 3P 1Y 6P 1YB12/01/2022

 9 FUTURE ETHICS WPK, 17/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1W. White 562920 5/41417P 8P 5P 4P 1PD08/09/2021

 10 KING KAINANE RIS, 27/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1R. Delaney 557234 10/41284Y 2Y 3Y 2Y 6YD28/03/2021

 11 ANJO CYCLONE RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71118P 5P 7P 4P 3PD23/10/2020

 12 MOOSE VILLE DAP, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. White 551742 1/0915P 5P 3Y 7P (FEL)PD25/11/2020

 13 FEDERAL PRINCE WPK, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 4/3844P 6P 7P 4P 6PD06/07/2021

 14 SANGUINE TEM, 20/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Pulbrook 546265 12/5846P 7P 6P 5P 4PD15/02/2020
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